Nr.

(é)]

© © N O

12
14
15
16

19
20
21

22

23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30
32
33
34

Licenza

10

28 APRILE 2024

Conduttore

COSTI Simone

DI VERONICA Alessio

DI VERONICA Fabio

GUALMINI Massimo
TORELLI Fabrizio

RASPINI/CORNIGLIA

FERRIERI Daniele
OLIVIERI Andrea
SUCCI Denis

SORBELLO Rosario
GRECO Denis
"GRTECH"

CASONI Massimo
TENEGGI Paolo

FARRI Gabrio
FARRI Darno
D'ARCIO Roberto

CHIGNOLA Mattia

BASENGHI/GETI
COSTI/COSTI

VALDESALICI/GIGLIOLI
Classe: RALLY 1.6 Iscrittin. 8
MARASTONI/MARASTONI

BERGAMINI Claudio
GIORGINI Luca

DI MARCO/DI MARCO

DGHEDONI Silvano
VIRGILLI/COSTI
BENEDETTI Daniele
PONTI/CHIODI

M. EvenT

< UISP

sportpertutti

SLALOM DI SERRAMAZZONI

SERRAMAZZONI

ELENCO ISCRITTI

Naz

Scuderia

Classe: APE Iscritti n. 1

ITA 11

PUBLISPORT

Classe: A.S.700 Iscritti n. 2

ITA 11
ITA 11

Classe: A.S.1050 Iscritti n. 2

ITA 1
ITAn

Classe: GRUPPO A Iscritti n. 4

ITAn
ITAn
ITA 11
ITAn

Classe: GRUPPO B Iscrittin. 5

ITAn
ITAn
ITA 11
ITAn
ITAn

Classe: GRUPPO C Iscrittin. 3

ITA
ITA 1
ITA 11

PUBLISPORT

EUROSPORT
EUROSPORT
EUROSPORT

Classe: D4X4 Iscrittin. 1

ITA

Classe: RALLY 1.4 Iscrittin. 3

ITA 1
ITA u
ITA 11

ITA 1
ITAun
ITAn
ITAn
ITA 1
ITA s
ITA 11
ITAn

ALBY R.T.

PUBLISPORT
PUBLISPORT

PUBLISPORT

PUBLISPORT
EUROSPORTT
PUBLISPORT

(MO)

Vettura

APE 1000

FIAT 500
FIAT 126

AUTOBIANCHI A112
AUTOBIANCHI A112

PEUGEOT 205
FIAT 500
FIAT 127
PEUGEOT 205

PEUGEOT 206
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 205
TALBOT

OPEL ASTRA 16V GSI
OPEL KADETT 16V GSI
OPEL ASTRA

MITSUBISHI LANCER

FIAT 600
MG ZR 105
MG ZR 105

PEUGEOT 106
OPEL CORSA
CITROEN SAXO
PEUGEOT 106
OPEL CORSA
PEUGEOT 106
SUZUKI SWIFT
CITROEN SAXO
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Nr.

36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43

45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52
53

54
55

Licenza

Conduttore

D'ARCIO/PARPAIOLA
CANU Max

"RIKI"

CASOLARI Debbi
LANZI/RUIU
VOLTA/SALVIONI

FERRARI/GRUPPI
DEDE/MONY

FERRARI Federico
BORELLI Daniele
VIRGILLI Fabio
BELLINI Mauro

Classe: GRUPPO KC Iscritti n. 5

COMI Claudio
BORGHI Alessandro
MASONI Luca
LOLLI Antony
FANTUZZI Paolo

GRAZIOLI Silvio
LENZOTTI Fabrizio

Naz Scuderia
Classe: RALLY 2.0 Iscritti n. 6
ITA 11
ITAn
ITA 11
ITAn
ITA 11
ITAn

Classe: RALLY>2.0 Iscritti n. 2
ITA 11
ITAn

Classe: GR SPORT Iscritti n. 4

ITAn
ITAn
ITA 11
ITAn

EUROSPORT

PUBLISPORT

PUBLISPORT

ITAn
ITAn
ITA 11
ITAn
ITAn

Classe: GRUPPO E Iscritti n. 2

ITA 11
ITAn

MOTORACING

Vettura

OPEL CORSA
RENAULT CLIO
OPEL CORSA
RENAULT CLIO RS
RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT CLIO

LANCIA DELTA
RENAULT CLIO RS3

FIAT X1/9
FIAT 126
PEUGEOT 106
FIAT 126

KART CROSS SPEEDCAR

KART CROSS
KART CROSS
KART CROSS
KART CROSS YACAR

PROTO YABUSA
PROTO

Totale Iscritti n. 48
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